
Summer Camp 2026

For more information and to register, go to:
www.hiddenacres.ca

EARLY BIRD & SIBLING DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE

Ages Dates Cost
Day Camp 1 July 6-105-12

Day Camp 3 Aug. 24-28

Overnight Camp 1 July 12-17 $545

Overnight Camp 2 July 19-24 $5458-14

Day Camp 2 July 27-31

Watsa Basketball Camp Aug. 16-21

SYAC 2 Aug. 23-26

Single Moms Camp 2 Aug. 3-7

$1237.35

LINC Summer July 13-17 $100018-35

$295

Overnight Camp  3 & ACE Aug. 9-14 $545

SYAC 1 July 28-Aug. 116-30

Single Moms Camp 1 June 29 - July 3

LIT Program See Website $135016

7-12

$625

5-12

5-12

8-14

10-15

18-35

CHILDREN
5-12

CHILDREN
5-12

GRADES

$295

$295

See
Website

See
Website

$625

http://www.hiddenacres.ca/

