HIDDEN ACRES	Summer Camp 2026		
Mennonite Camp & Retreat Centre	Ages	Dates	Cost
Day Camp 1	5-12	July 6-10	\$295
Day Camp 2	5-12	July 27-31	\$295
Day Camp 3	5-12	Aug. 24-28	\$295
Overnight Camp 1	8-14	July 12-17	\$545
Overnight Camp 2	8-14	July 19-24	\$545
Overnight Camp 3 & ACE	10-15	Aug. 9-14	\$545
SYAC 1	16-30	July 28-Aug. 1	\$625
SYAC 2	18-35	Aug. 23-26	\$625
Single Moms Camp 1	CHILDREN 5-12	June 29 - July 3	See Website
Single Moms Camp 2	CHILDREN 5-12	Aug. 3-7	See Website
Watsa Basketball Camp	GRADES 7-12	Aug. 16-21	\$1237.35
LINC Summer	18-35	July 13-17	\$1000
LIT Program	16	See Website	\$1350

EARLY BIRD & SIBLING DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE

For more information and to register, go to: www.hiddenacres.ca